

Legislation Details

File #: M&C 24-0527 **Version:** 1 **Name:**

Type: Award of Contract Consent **Status:** Passed

File created: 6/5/2024 **In control:** CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: 6/11/2024 **Final action:** 6/11/2024

Title: (ALL) Authorize Execution of Amendment No. 2 to a Professional Services Agreement with Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. in an Amount Up to \$271,250.00 to Provide Additional Professional Services for the 2025 Park, Recreation, and Open Space Master Plan for a Revised Total Contract Amount of \$794,850.00, Adopt Appropriation Ordinance, and Amend Fiscal Years 2024-2028 Capital Improvement Program

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 24-0527, 2. ORD.APP_80STANTEC_AMENDMENT NO. 2_30110_AO24(r2).pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/11/2024	1	CITY COUNCIL	Approved	